HELPAGE FINLEASE LIMITED

Regd. Office: S-191/C, 3rd Floor Manak Complex, School Block Shakarpur, Delhi-110092 Tel: +91-1122481711

January 31, 2020

To,

Deputy General Manager
Listing BSE Limited Corporate Relation Department,
1st Floor, Rotunda Building,
New Marine Lines,
Phirojee Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement of the Notice of the Meeting of Board of Directors of the Company scheduled to be held on 13th February, 2020 as per Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith copies of the Newspaper Cuttings published in "Financial Express" (English) and "Jansatta" (Hindi) on 31st January, 2020 with regard to the captioned subject.

Request you to take the same on records.

Thanking you Yours faithfully,

For Helpage Finlease Limited
For HELPAGE FINLEASE LIMITED

Charu Chawla Company Secretary

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

M. No. A58817

lwul

CIN: L51909DL1982PLC014434 | Email Id: info@helpagefinlease.com Website: www.helpagefinlease.com February, 2020 to consider, inter-alia, the un-audited financial results of the Company for the 3rd quarter and fine months ended on 31" December, 2819. The details of said meeting are also available on the website of the Company www.jbmgroup.com and on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Further, as per the "Code of Conduct for Prevention of Insider Trading" of the Company, the 'Trading Window' for Directors / Officers/ KMPs / Designated Persons of the Company has already been closed from 1st January, 2020 and will end 48 hours after the results are made available to the public on 3" February, 2020

for JBM AUTO LIMITED

Place : New Delhi

(Vivek Gupta) Chief Financial Officer & Company Secretary

PUBLIC NOTICE FORM NO. INC-26
[Pursuant to Rule 30 of the Companies

(Incorporation) Rules, 2014] Advertisement to be published in the newspaper for change of the registered office of the Company

from one state to another Before the Central Government

Before the Central Government
Northem Region, (Regional Director)
B-2 Wing, 2" Floor, Deendayal
Antyodaya Brawan,
CQO complex, New Delhi 110003
In the matter of sub-section (4) of
Section 13 of Companies Act, 2013
and clause (a) of sub-rule (5)
of rule 30 of the Companies
(Incorporation) Rules, 2014
AND 4 31

She matter of Trupati Petroleum Private Limited Having Its Registered Office At FLAT NO. 106, PLOT NO. J-1/1, KHTNO. 89/10 BLK-J-1, BUDH VIHAR, PHOOT KALAN. PHASE I DELI-II, NORTH WEST, DELHI 110086

APPLICANT

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the Company proposes to make application to the Central Government under Section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the special resolution passed at the Extra Ordinary General Meeting held on 20° January, 2020 to enable the Company to change its Registered Office from "NCT of Delhi" to "State of Rejasthan".

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the Company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filling investor complaint form or cause to be dilivered or sand by registered post for his/ her better on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filling investor complaint form or cause to be delivered or sand by registered post of his/ her better on the MCA-27 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filling investor complaint form or cause to be delivered or sand by registered post of his/ her better of his/ her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director, Northern Region, B-2. Wring, 2" Floor, Deendayal Antyodaya Bhawan, CGO Complax, New Delhi-110003 within fourteen days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy of the applicant Company at its registered office at the address mentioned below.

Registered Office: FLAT NO 106, PLOT NO, 39/10 BLK-J-1.

Registered Office: FLAT NO 106, PLOT NO. J-1/1, KH NO. 89/10 BLK-J-1. BUDH VIHAR, PHOOT KALAN, PHASE I DELHI, NORTH WEST, DELHI 110086

Tirupati Petroleum Private Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 31.01.2020

SWETA JHIRIWAL (Director) DIN: 07494008 Brace: New Delhi

HELPAGE FINLEASE LIMITED CIN: L51909DL1982PLC014434 Regd. Off.: S-191/c, 3rd Floor, Manak Complex, School Block, Shakarpur, Delhi-110092

Email Id: info@helpagefinlease.com, Website: www.helpagefinlease.com Tel: 011-22481711

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, 13th February, 2020 at 2:00 P.M. at S-191/c, 3rd Floor, Manak Complex, School Block, Shakarpur. Delhi-110092 to consider, approve and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019. This information is also available on www.helpagefinlease.com and www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board M/s Helpage Finlease Limited

Place: Delhi Date: 30.01.2020

Sidharth Goyal Managing Director

"Form No. INC-26" (Incorporation) Rules, 2014]
Advantagement to be published in the newspaper for change, or registered office of the company from one state to another

Before the Central Government (Regional Director, New Delhi)
Northern Region

In the matter of sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Companies Act, 2013 and clause (a) of sub-rule (5) of rule 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014 AND

ANU
In the matter of Michelin India Technology
Center Private Limited having its registered
office at 3rd Floor Orchid Business Park Sector
48 Sohna Road, Gurugram-122002, Haryana Petitioner

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the company proposes to make application to the Central Government (Regional Director, Northern Region, New Delhi) under section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the special resolution passed at the Annual General Meeting/ Extra ordinary general meeting held on 15.01.2020 to enable the company to change its Registered Office from "State of Haryana" to the "State of Tarnii Nadu".

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov,in) by filing investor complaint form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of supported by an aniutavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director at Northern Region, B-2 Wing, 2th Floor Paryavaran Bhawan, CGO Complex, New Delhi -110003 within fourteen days of the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the applicant company at its registered office at the address mentioned below

Having its Registered Office at 3" Floor Orchid Business Park Sector 48 Sohna Road, Gurugram - 122002, Haryana.

For and on behalf of the Applicant Michelin India Technology Center Pvt. Ltd.

Sd/- Sd/- Sd/-Balaii Lakshnii Subramanian - Mohan Kumar Director Director 08550341 06925146

Date: 31.01.2020 Place : Gurugram

(www.mca.gov.in) by filling investor compilaint form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of hish her objections supported by an afficiarist stating the nature of hish her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director, Northern Region B-2 Wing, 2nd Floor, Deendayal Antyodaya Ehawan, CSC Complex, New Delhi-11003 within tourbeen days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy of the applicant company at its registered office at the address-wentioned below: Registered Office: C-2739, Pankin Road Jamas Pun Delhi 110058.

For Orbitik Overseas Private Limited Dies 51/01/2020 Ajay Tikku (Director)

Dise: 31/01/2022 Ajay Tikku (Director)
Plate: Cehi DIN: 00719984
Apartment No.702, Tower 6, Malibu Towne, Sohna
Road, Sector-47, South City-II, Gurgaon 122018 HR

Primary Applicant-Sri Chaudhary S/o Sri Re D-397 / L-179 Yojna No Kanpur Nagar. Loan A/c No -11080000

Place : Lucknow, Date : 24.01

बैंक ऑफ इ Bank of

Chaudhary S/o Sri R: D-397 / L-179 Yojna No.

Loan A/c No.-11080000

Kanpur Nagar.



Twi

IF

con

Dat

Pla

OF THE DEBTS RECOVE

4TH FLOOR, JEEVAN TARA BUIL

R. C. No.297/2012

As per my order dated 17.01.2020, the under mentioned property will be "online e-Auctioning" through website <a href="https://doi.org/10.2020/phi/https://doi.org/10.2020/ DESCRIPTION

(i) Property bearing No. First, Second, Third and fourth Floor of the (ii) Reserve Price; Rs.2,25,00,000/- (Rupees Two Crore Twenty Five (iii) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD): Rs. 22,50,000/- (Rupees Twenty

1. The auction sale will be "online through e-auction through website p
2. The FMD shall be paid either through Demand Draft/Pay Order in through NEFT/RTGS to the following account - Union Bank of India, As No.547201980050000, IFSC Code: UBIN0554723. The said Demand I alongwith self-attested copy of identity (voter I card/driving license/patiested copy of PAN card, must reach the Office of the Recovery of the proof of EMD received thereafter shall not be considered.

proof of EMD received thereafter shall not be considered.

3. The envelope containing EMD or original proof of payment of EMD and mobile number, etc., should be super-scribed "RC No.297/2012"

4. The property is being sold on "as is where is basis".

5. The bidders are advised to go through the portal https://www.bankeauctheir bids and taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings and/or contactions.

their bids and taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings and/or contact No. 9971781144.

6. Prospective bidders are required to register themselves with the port bidding in the above e-auction, from C1 India Pvr. Ltd. C-104. Sec 2. N. Mr. Rohit Sharma Mob No. 09582385066 Email ID: support@bankea:

11. 7. The interested bidders may avail online training on e-auction from 12. Mob. 09810629923. Contact Person: Mr. Vinod Chauhan Mob No. 098 8. 0019 those bidders holding valid user ID & Password and confirmed eligible to participate in on line e-auction.

13. 9. The interested bidders, who have submitted their bids not below the eligible to participate in on line e-auction.

13. 9. The interested bidders, who have submitted their bids not below the will automatically ger extended for 5 minutes.

10. The bidders shall improve their offer in multiples of Rs. 50,000/- (R. 11. The unsuccessful bidder shall take the EMD directly from the Offinimmediately on closure of the e-auction sale proceedings.

12. The Successful / highest bidder shall have to prepare Demand Draft II, Delhi, A/c R.C. No. 297/2012 within 24 hours after close of e-auction Recovery Officer-I, DRT-II, Delhi so as to reach within 3 days from the 13. The successful/highest bidder shall deposit, through Demand Draft/the balance 75% of the sale proceeds before the Recovery Officer-I, Draft-II, Delhi so as to reach within 3 days from the 13. The successful/highest bidder shall deposit, through Demand Draft/the balance 75% of the sale proceeds before the Recovery Officer-I, becausive of such day, or if the 15th day be Sunday or other holiday, the upto Rs. 1,000 arm @ 1% on the excess of such gross amount over Rs. amount of 75% through post the same should reach the Recovery Officer-I property shall be re-sold, after the issue of fresh proclamation of sale. 1 Note thinks fit, be forfeited to the Government and the defaulting purchaser stronger subsequently be sold. subsequently be sold.

The 14. The undersigned reserves the right to accept any or reject all bids, if any reason whatsoever and his decision in this regard shall be final

SCHEDULE

Description of the property to be sold

Re as:

Property bearing No. First, Second, Third and fourth floor of the mortgage property R-82/5, Ramesh Park, Laxmi Nagar, New Delhi.

(Awn)

diam (d) (d



Subm

Date

मैरनम वेन्चर्स लिमिटेड

CIN: L21093DL1980PLC010492 त कार्यालवः ऑफिस से, 205, 2स तल, बिल्बिंग ने , सली में, 3, असारी सेंड, दस्थानंज दिल्ली-110002 Email Id: magnumventures@gmail.com, Website: www.magnumyentures.in

सचना

मन 47 के साथ पंडित विविधासन 29 तथा अस्य शहर होने था व्यवस्थानी, अनि कोई हो, ते अनुस्तानन में एनन इसर सुधिक किया जाता कि कंपनी के निर्देशक मंत्रम की एक बैठक मुख्यतर, 12 करवारे, 20 को 4,00 वजे अब में कामनों के कॉवीरेट कार्याक्षक 18/21, माइट-1 मैक्षेपिक क्षेत्र, साहिताबाट, गावित्रकार में कंपनी के काओर कास्त में आयोजित की पाएगी जिसमें अन्य विषयों के साथ हो 31 दिसक १९ को समान निवाही क्या नमाही के अनेकीवन विज्ञान विचार तथा अनुमोदन क्रिए शार्म्स । यह सुनना कंपनी को नेपसाईट www.m

मिल संपर्क संदर्भ तथा स्टॉक एससटैंड की चेबसड़ा ड

विधि ३० जनवारे, 202

ADVID

एडविक लेबोरेटरीज लिमिटेड

सीजाईएव : L74699HR1604PLCO38300 पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 138. रोज-का-मेओ, इण्डस्ट्रियल प्रिया, सोहना, जिला-मेचात (हरियाणा)-122103

इं-भेल आईडी : mail@advikindia.com; वेबसाइट : www.advikindia.com

सेवसाह : www.advikindia.com
पुरुषण : 0124-245271; फैल्स : 91-11-457704
सोट के बैठक की पुरुष : किस : 1015 के स्थान सोट के बैठक की पुरुष : स्थान सोत किमान 33 के अपुनस्त में पहुत्ता मुंग किया जाता है कि निदेशन पहल को शेक्स सुर्यम्बिका के प्रत्ये, 2020 को काम्प्रेक कोरिय क्यांतर 705, अरुणावत बिलंदा, 1, बिस्चार्क में गई, कर्नाट संस, नई दिल्ला -110001 पर समाव सिता से है जिसमें अरु भारते में 37 दिस्पार, 2019 को समाव सिता से हैं किसमें अरु भारते में 37 दिस्पार, 2019 को समाव सिता से हैं किसमें अरु भारते में 37 दिस्पार, 2019 को समाव सिता से किसने अरुप मार्च के अरोकिका सेवार परिणाने पर विचार, अनुमोदन तथा स्वीकरण किए जाएँगे।

पर विधार, अनुभावत तथा स्थानका कार वाल्या क्रिकेल नृत्या कम्मा www.advikindia.com प्रतिस्थि की व्यसार्थ्य www.be-tindia.com प्रतिस्थि की व्यसार्थ्य क्रिकेट क्रिकेट के अस्तिमुख्य कृति एडप्रिक संबोदर्शक सिमेटेड

स्थान : हरियाणा निधि : 31,01,2020

पृजा जुमी (कम्पनी संविदा) मेमो. नं. ए१६२७२

एमटीवी इन्देस्थन्द एण्ड फाइनेंस प्राइवेट सिमिटेड फीक्ट कर्यल्य : श्रेप ने 12, पर्स्ट फ्लेर, एस-25 आईसी टॉकर, अन्य एमक्केत, मई रिल्ली - 110018 CIN NO: U74890DL 1994PT061939 ई-मेल आईडी : mtvinvestment@gmail.com फोन नं. : 9311336586

सार्वजनिक सूचना

सार्वजिभिक सूचना पत्रद्वार सूचित किया जाता है कि एमटीवी इन्वेसमन् एक फाइनेंस आईवेट लिंगिटेट (कापमी") नई दिल्ली में भारतीय रिजर्व बैंक के क्षेत्रीय कार्यालय द्वारा 10 अक्टूबर, 2000 को जारी भारतीय रिजर्व बैंक ("जारबीआई") के पंजीकृरण प्रमाणपत्र से बी-14-01825 के माध्यम से पंजीकृत एक गैर-ज्या लेने वाली गैर-बैंकिंग वित्तीय कम्पनी ("एनबीएफसी") है।

परिचयक स्थाप क्यां (परिचयक्ता) है । कंपनी के निदेशक की क्लिक कुमार में 1008.2019 से निदेशक पद से इस्तीफा दें दिया था और लिल कठपालिया को 10.05.2019 के कंपनी के निदेशक के रूप में नियुक्त किया जुपा थी और श्री सुमंता मैती कंपनी के निदेशक पद पर बने रहेगें।

कंपनी के निर्देशक पद पर बने रहेगें।
लेनचार सहित यदि किसी व्यक्ति को कंधित परिवर्तन
पर कोई आपति है तो वह सुनना के प्रकाशन से 30
दिनों के भेतर कम्पनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय और
संबंधित केंग्रेय कार्यालय, गैर-बैंकिंग पर्यवेदाण विभाग,
सारतीय रिजर्व बैंक, नई दिल्ली के पास आपनी
आपति प्रस्तुत कर सकता है।

यह सार्वजनिक सुनना धारतीय रिजर्व बैंक नई स्थिती
देनाक 16.01.2020 प. वि. (एन.वी.एफ.सी) उन्हे
रिक्ली संख्या 2440/CMS-V/IOS 13.165/2019-25
एवं लागू सभी अन्य संतर परिचर्त एवं निनेक्सों का
अनुमोदन प्रीप्त करने के बाद जारी की जा रही है।
अवदेवक की कोर ने और उसके लिए।

आवेदक की ओर से और उसके लिए एमटीवी इन्वेसमन्द एण्ड फाइनेंस प्राईवेट लिमिटेड हस्ताः/-निदेशव

दिनांक : 30.01.2020 सुमंता मैती डीएनए : 07113387 रथान : नई दिल्ली

प्रपत्र आईएनसी-26 [कम्पनी (निगमन) नियम, 2014 के नियम 30 थे

VIRTUAL GLOBAL EDUCATION LIMITED CIN: L67120DL1993PLC052256 gd. Off: - 103, Palco House 2162/T-10,

Main Patel Road, New Delhi-110008 E-mail Id: csvirtualeducation@gmail.com,

Website: www.vgel.co.in Ph: 011-25702148 NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that the 4th Meeting of the financial year 2019-2020 of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, February 07, 2020, at 03:00 P.M. at registered office of the Company inter-alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company, for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 and any other item with the permission of Chair

The said Notice and the Financial results may be accessed under Investors Relations Section on the website of the Company and Stock Exchange i.e. www.vgel.co.in and ww.bseindia.com_respectively

For Virtual Global Education Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 30.01.2020

Şd/-Neeraj Kaushik Director DIN: 024623(0

हेल्पएज फिनलीज लिमिटेड

CIN: L51909DL1982PLC014434 कार्याः एस-191/सीं, उस तल, मानक क्स, स्कूल'ब्लॉक, शकरपर, दिल्ली-940092 Email.Id: info@belpagefinlease.com website: www.helpagefinlease.com

Tel: 011-22481711

सूचना

्रेष्ट्रणा (भूजीयन वाधित्व तथा उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन , 2015 के विनियमन 47 के साथ पटित विनियमन , 2015 के विनियमन 47 के साथ पटित विनियमन 33 के अनुपालन में एतह्हारा सुचित किया जाता है कि कामनी के निदेशक मंडल को एक प्रे 191/सी, उरा तल, मानक कॉम्प्लैक्स, स्कृल ब्लॉक, सकरपुर, दिल्ली-110092 में आवंजित की नावेगी जिसमें 31 दिसम्बर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाद्यी तथा नी महीने के लिये कम्पनी के अनकेक्षित विज्ञीय परिणामों पर वेचार, अनुमोदन कर उसे क्षभिलेख में लिये जाएंगे। यह विचार, अनुमादन कर वर्ष कार्यकार जानकारी www.belpagefinlease.com तथा www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है। बोर्ड के लिये तथा उसकी और से

मै. हेल्यएज फिनलीज लिमिटेड हस्ता

स्थानः दिल्ली तिथ्रः ३०.1.2020

पर्वाध निरोशक

अलीगॅबस प्रवेशिका लिपिटेड कार्यालय : 4 सिन्धिया हाउस, नई दिल्ली-सोप्स्हेंएन : L74899DL1944PLC000789 े 1-11-23457100: फैट्स : +01-11-23524138 मेल : sneell@dalmiarf.com यवपाइट : www.alirox.com

सूचना रतहारा सुचित किया जाता है कि सेवी (सचीय-दायित्व तथा उदघाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 व विनियमन 29 के साथ पठित विनियम 47 वे अनुपालन में कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की एव बैठक शुक्रवार, 7 फरवरी, 2020 की आयोजित होगी जिसमें 31 दिसम्बर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा न महीने के लिये कम्पनी के स्टैण्डएलॉन तथा समेकित अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम पर विचार किये जाएंगे।

. उक्त जानकारी कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.alirox.com तथा साथ ही स्टॉक एक्सचेंज तमे जैवरमहरें कांधीत मेड्रोपोलिटन स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इण्डिया लिमिटेड www.msei.in पर भी उपलब्ध हैं।

अलीगेंक्स एक्रेसिक्स लिमिटेड के लिए वालीग्रॅंक्स एकासक्स (त्याप्ति) तिथि : 30.01.2020 (सोनल पोपली) सम्पनी सचिव कम्पनी सचित्र (सदस्यता सं.: '44167)

MAAN

पंजी. कार्यालय: 4/5, 1 ला तल, आसफ आबी रोड, नई दिलगी-110002 CIN: L30007DL2003PLC214485. Ph: 49081800,

Email: info@maanalaminium.in

ए एम एस पॉलीमर्स लिमिटेड पर्व में, साई मोड़ ऑटो लिक्स लिमिटेड CIN: L34300DL1985PLC020510 पंजी.: सी-582, सरस्वती विक्रार, पीतमपुरा, दिल्ली- 110034

Email Id: polymersams@gmai.com Website: www.amspolymers.com Tel: 97-11-27032702, FAX: 91-11-27032702

बोर्ड बैठक की सूचना सेबी (एलओडीआर) विनियम, 2015 के विनिया 7 के अनुपालन में एतदहारा सुचित किया जाता है कि निदेशक मेंडल की बैठक बुधवार, 12 फरवरी, 2020 को कंपनी के पंजी. कार्यालय में आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें अन्य विषयों के साथ सेवां (एलाओडोडोआर) विस्वयन 2013 के विनियमन 33 के अनुपालन में 31 दिसम्बर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही के अनेकेक्षित विश्रीय परिणासे पर विचार तथा अनुमोदन किये जाएंगे।

जानकारी कंपनी की वेबसाईट www.amspolymers.com तथा बीएसई की वसाइंट अर्थात www.bseindia.com पर उपलब

ए एम एम पॉलीमर्ग लिमिटेड के लिए

वानः नई दिल्ली सिथि: 31.01.2020

वेष्नकॉर BONCOR

💛 भन्या कोचर * कन्यनी सचिव

अरावली सिक्यरिटीज एंड फाइनांस लिमिटेड

CIN: L67120HR1980PLC039125 फॉलब: प्लॉट ने 136, 4था तन, राउडर डाइस, सेक्टर-44, बुहबॉस, हॉरवागा-122003 Ph. 0124-4556677

wilt into caravalise curities com

Website: www.aravalisecurities.com सचना

गरतीय प्रतिभृति और विचिमम बोर्ड (सुवीयन दायिन्य तर उद्घाटन अवेगा) विनियान, 2015 के विनियमन 29, 33 17 तथा अन्य लाम् होने वालं विनियमन, यहि कोई हो, वे अनुपालन में अनुपाली विवयसिटीय पंड पाडनांस विविद्य : नेरेजक मंडल की बैठक बुचवार, 12 फरवरी, 2020 की oc वर्ष अप में उसके वं केवृत्त सार्यालयः प्रतीर व 136 वका तल, सहहर शहरा, रोज्हर-४४, पुरुषीय-122003 है आपंत्रित की जाएनी किसमें अन्य विक्यों के साथ 3 रसम्बर, २०३० को समाप्त क्षिमाही एवं नी पहींने हे अनमेर्नाशत विश्वीय परिवामी पर विशाद, अनुमोदन किए आएंग्रे आरावली सिक्यूरिटीज एंड फाइनास लिबिटेड के सिब

ਗਿਊ ਤਰਪਤ 2020

हरसा./ रुचि श्रीवास marrie affine

भारतीय कंटेनर निगम लिमिटेड

साहर राज्य के उपक्रम रूप महाराप के उपक्रम रूप मत्रालय सेत्रीय कार्यालय मुख्य महा प्रवंधक (सी जीएम)/ततर मध्य क्षेत्र (एन.सी.आर. 6वा तल आईडल्ल्यूएआई विरिचंग, ए-13, चेक्टर 1, गोएडा 201301 (यू.गी) फोन नं 0120–4052941 फैक्स 0120–405298 ई-निविदा सूचना

संदर्भ खुली ई-निविदा सं कॉन/एनसीआर/टेक/सीपीसी/एयर कम्प्रेसर/2020,

सिकाः 'खुला 'इ-नावदाः सं कान 'एनसीआर 'टेक 'सीपीसी 'एयर कम्प्रेसर '2020, दिनांकः 31.01.2020 मारतीय कंटेनर निगम लि, उत्तर मध्य क्षेत्रीय कार्यालय, छठा तल. आईडब्स्यूएआई बिल्डिंग, ए-13, सेक्टर-1, नोएडम-201301 (यूपी) हारा आईसीडी ' कानपुर, यूपी. में इलेक्ट्रिक एयर कम्प्रेसर की आपूर्ति, ख्यापता, परीक्षण एवं वालू करने हेतु एकल निविदा प्रणाली में खुली ई-निविदा आमंत्रित की जाती है। वेअसाइट <u>www.lenderwizard.com/CCIL</u> पर निविदा जमा करने की अंतिम तिथि 20.02.2020 को 17:00 बजे तक है। विस्तृत जानकारी और किसी भी बुद्धिपत्र के लिए कृपयाwww.tenderwizard.com/CCIL पर लॉग औन करें। मुख्य महा प्रबंधक 'उठमठलेव

इंडियन रेलवे केटरिंग एण्ड दूरिज़्म कॉरपोरेशन लिमिटेड

स्वना

सेबी (सूचीयन बाध्यताए एवं प्रकटन आवश्यकताए) विनियम, 2016 ("सूचीकरण विनियम") के विनियम 42 प्रबं 47 के साथ पठित विनियन 29 के अनुसरण में एतवद्वारा स्वित किया जाता है कि कम्पनी क्रेनिदेशक मंडल की बैठक बुधवार, 12 फरवरी, 2020 को आयोजित की जाएगी जिल्लमें अन्य बातों के लाध-साथ 31 दिसम्बर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौ माह के लिए कंप्रमा के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामी पर विचार, अनुमोदन एवं रिकार्ड पर लिया जाएग और अंतरिम लागांश, यदि कोई हो, की घोषणा और लामांश, यदि घोषित हो जाता है, तो उसके भुगतान के प्रयोजन हेतु रिकार्ड तिथि निर्धारित की जाएगी।

"पदनामित व्यक्तियाँ एवं उनके नजदीकी रिश्तेदारों द्वारा ट्रेडिंग की रेगुलेटिंग एवं रिपोर्टिंग के लिए आईआरसीटीसी की आचार संहिता" के अनुसरण में ट्रेडिंग विन्डों बंद होने की अवधि 1 जनवरी, 2020 से प्रारंभ होकर कथित वित्तीय परिणामों को सार्वजनिक किये जाने की तिथि से 48 घंटे तक है।

यह सूचना कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.irctc.com और स्टॉक एक्सचेंज, जहां कम्पनी के शेयर सूचीबद्ध है, की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com एवं www.nseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है। कृते इंडियन रेलवे केटरिंग एंड दरिज्य कॉरपोरेशन लिमिटेड

स्थानः नई दिल्ली दिनांकः 31 जनवरी, 2020 कम्पनी सचिव एवं अनुपालन अधिकारी

मैफकॉम कैपीटल गार्किट्स लिमिटेड CIN: L74899DL1985PLC019749 पंजीकृत कार्यालय फ्लैट न० 18; पीचवी मजिल, सान्दी बिल्डिंग, 77, नेहरू फोस, नई दिल्ली-110019

सूचना

सेबी (सूची) दस्थित्वा एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्करायें) विनियमन 29 (1) (ए) दाधित्वाँ एवं प्रकटीकरण गवश्कतायें) विनियमन ,2015, वो अनुसरण में तद्द्वारा सूचना प्रदान की जाती है कि 31 दिसम्बर 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही के नकवेतित वित्ताय परिणामो प्र अन्य कार्यसूची व्यानिक साथ, जैसा कि महल विचार के लिए ही सनझे, पर विचार एवं स्वीकृत करने हेतु कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक बुधवार, 12 फरवरी 2020 को साथ 3:00 बज कम्पनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालयः प्लैट न॰ 18, पाँचवी मजिल सान्वी

Up उ.प्र. पादार कॉरपोरेशन अल्पकालीन ई-निविदा इलेक्ट्रॉनिक निविदा निम्न कार्यों हेत् दो भागों में अलग ई-टेण्डर इच्छुक, ख्याति जी.एस.टी. रजिस्टर्ड, अनुभव एवम् पैनकार्ड धारक जो व्या विभाग में पंजीकृत हो तथा अदेय प्रमाण पत्र रखते हों ।

FOR HELPAGE FINI